Pali Commercial Company Limited

32,EZRA STREET, ROOM NO.-755, 7TH FLOOR, KOLKATA - 700 001

Annexure A

Disclosure of holding of specified securities

1. | Name of Listed Entity Pali Commercial Co Ltd

2. | Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security

3. | Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg.
31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) >
a. | If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for For the Quarter ended (1st Quarter) i,e
Quarter ending 30/06/2018

b. | If under 31 (1)(c) then indicate date of
allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent
of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or No
Warrants?
3. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No
are issued?
4. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5. Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the
partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts,
locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as
applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange
website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will
be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified
securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is prescribed by SEBI. F

PALI COMMERCIAL CO. LTD
Vinte P edfeun

MANAGING DIRECTOR




RCIAL CO LTD
mmary Statement holdin

of specified securities as on 30/06/2018

Shareholding Mwmmﬂm\woa.zo
NmSm_ “\Mohn Number of Voting Rights held in each class of .m‘%mwﬁ.mw assuming i Number of Locked in c_uuw:mwmmw M.ﬂﬂmaﬁmmm Number
¥ . S 5 h i ;
uwm._; No. of shares [Total shares Sequities () Underlying Hu«mﬂm_%_“ of SIEC L) encumbered (XIIl) mﬁ_wwmﬂq
Category of Nos. of No. of fully paid ai a.<c underlying nos.shares |(calculated tanding securities (as a held in
:gory (I) vy shareholders |up equity shares paicsup Depository held as per convertible A i
shareholder (Il iy held (V) equity Receipts (VI)=V)+  |SCRR e percentage of demateri
shares = < " . % i diluted share alized
held (V) Vi) W+l m_,w_m_v_wv No.of Voting Rights Total as a M\_,_\,Mw“ﬁw capital) Mo%mw pteiof Asa % of |form
% of (XD=(VI+(X) |No. (a) No. (a) total shares [(XIV)
As:a % of (a+B+c) [ As a % of ghates held (b)
(A+B+C2) |[Class egix |Class egiy [Total (A+B+C2) held (b)
Promoter & 2 10010 0 0 1.01% 0 10010 1.01 0| 0 0 0 0
Promoter group
Public 158 979990 0 0 98.99% 0 979990 98.99 0 0 0 0 NA 0
Non Promoter - Non 0 0 0] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA
Public o
Shares underlying 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA
DRs
Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA
Employee Trusts
Total 160 990000 0 0 100% 0 990000 100 0 0 0 0 NA 0
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CIALCOLTD I [ I [ [ | S [ ] 1
alement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/06/2018 _ _ | |
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities (IX)
No of Voting Rights Number of shares
Shareholding  |Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise
as a% shares (XIl) encumbered (XIII
assuming full
conversion of
No of shares |convertible
Shareholding Underlying |securities (as a Number of
Nos, of % calculated i P ge of equity
shares Total as per SCRR. convertible (diluted share shares held
No. of fully underlying  |nos.shares |1957) Totalas a |securities |capital) in
paid up equity |Partly paid-up |Depository |held As a % of % of Total |(including  |(XI)=(VIl)+(X) As a % of As a % of
Category & Name of the Nos. of shares held equity shares |Receipts (VIN=(IV)+ |(A+B+C2) Voting Warrants)  [As a % of total shares total shares |ed form
PAN (ll) |shareholders (III held (V1) (V)+(VI) (Vi) Class _x |Class y Total rights (X) A+B+C2) No. (a) |held (b No. held (b; (XIV)
2 .
1. [Shiv Kumar Didwania AGRPD7104M 10, 10 0.001 10 0.001
2. _|Sita Ram Pansari AFSPP7645D 10000 10000 1.01 10000 1.01
Central Government/State
b) Government(s)
_An_ Financial Institutions/Banks
d Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total 2 10010 0 10010 1.011 0 0] 10010 1.011 0 0.0000, 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
2] Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
-me Individuals/Foreign Individuals|
_3 Government
C Institutions
_3 Foreign Portfolio Investor
() Any Other (specify)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter ¥
and Promoter Group
(A=(AN1)+{A)(2) 2 10010 0 10010 1.011 0 0| 10010 1.011 0 0 0 0 0
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IAL CO LTD 1. ] [ B —_— T J
- Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/06/2018 |
areholding
asa %
No of assuming full Number of shares
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of [shares conversion of pledged or
securities (IX| Underlying B Number of Locked in otherwisg
|Shareholding No of Voling Rights |outstanding [securities (as shares (XII encumbered (X
Nos. of shares | Total % calculated as |convertible |a percentage
lying nos.shares per SCRR, Total as a i of diluted of total
Nos. of No. of fully paid Partly paid-up | D D! y held 1957) Asa % % of Total |(including  |share capital) Asa%of |No, (Not [shares
Category & Name of the shareholders up equity equity shares |Receipts (VI=(Iv)+ of (A+B+C2) Voting |Warrants) (XI)=(VIl)+(X) total shares | applicabl|held (No
Shareholders (| PAN (Il (1) shares held (IV)|held (V1) —Q&. (V1) (v Class x Class y [Total rights X) As a % of No. (a] held (b) |e) (a! applicabl
1 Institutions =
a Mutual Funds 7 UT/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3] 0 0 0 0 0
b; Venture Capital Funds 0 0| 0, 0 0 0 [} 0 0, []] ] []] 0; 0 0 0. 0
C Alternate investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Venture Capital
d] Investors
) Foreign Portfolio Investors 0, 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 [}] 0 []] 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Financial Institutions 7 Banks ] [1] 0 0 0 0 []] [1] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,
(s Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 1] [1] 0 Q 1] [] 0 0 0
h) Provident Funds / Pension Funds [ 0, 0, o] 0 0 0, 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Any Other (speci 0 0 0 0, 0 []] 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0, 0 0
Sub Total 0, 0] 0| 0 0, 0 0 0 0, ] 0 [¢] 0 0 NA 1]
Central Government / State
Government(s) / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0, 0 [} 0,
a] Individuals- 0, 0 []] 0; 0 0 0, [} 0 0 [1] 0, 0 0 0 [i] a
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CIAL CO LTD
le Ill - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/06/2018 [
|
areholding
asa%
No of assuming full Number of shares
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of [shares conversion of pledged or
securities (1X| Underlying |convertibje Number of Locked in otherwise  [Number
Shareholding No of Voting Rights. outstanding |securities (as sharas (XII encumbered (XIll) |of equity
Nos. of shares [Total % calculated as convertible |a percentage " "|shares
lying nos.shares per SCRR. Total as a [securities  |of diluted offotal  |held in
Nos, of No. of fully paid Partly paid-up | D pository held 1957) Asa % % of Total (including  |share capital) Asa%of [No. (Not shares demateria

Category & Name of the shareholders up equity equity shares Receipts (VI=(1v)+ of (A+B+C2) Voting Warrants) (XN=(VI+(X) total shares [applicabl|hod (Not (lized form
Shareholders (I PAN (1] () shares held (1V)|held Vi, V)+(VI (VI Class x Class y |Total rights X] As a % of No. (a held (b) e) (a; applicabl |(XIV)
- Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs.2 &
lakhs 142 ¢
Narendra Dey Narayan 0 10 0 10 0.001 10! 0.001
Pramod Kumar saragol 0 10/ 0 10 0.001 10! ).001
Radhe Shyam Sinha 0 10 0 0 10 0.001 10 ).001
Binod Kumar Jalan 0 10 0 0 10 0.001 10 001
Gita Devi Kandol 0 100 0 0 100, 0.01 100 .010

ay Kumar Kandor 0 100 0] 0 100 0.01 100 .010
Basdeo Khetan 0 12850 0] 0 12850 .29 12850 290
Om Prakash Khetan 0| 100 0 100; ).01 100 010
Saro] Bagaria [} 100 0 100 .01 100, 0.010
Sarla Shah 0 100 100, .01 100, 0.010;
Shanti Devi Shah 0 100 0 100, .01 100 0.010
Surendra Kr.Shah 0 50 0 0 50 0.005 50, 0.005
Pramod Kumar Patwar| 0 15000 0 15000 1.52 15000 1.520,
Makhan Lal Patwari 0 15000 0| 0] 15000 1.62 15000 1.520
Bhagwali Devi Dhanuka 0 14000 []] 14000, 1.41 14000 1.410]
Subh Karan Dhanuka 0 18000, 0 19000 1.92 19000 1.920 S
Ajit Kumar khaitan AGDPFB956E 0 13100; 0, 13100 1.32 13100 1.320]
Saroj Devi Choraria 0 20000 0 0 20000 202 20000, 2.020
Kamala Devi Khaitan AFZPK5429F 0 9600 0 0 9600 0.97 9600 0.870
Bhairav Dutt Khaitan 0 16550 0 0 16550 87 16550 670
Anjana Khaitan AFQPK5101D 0 9700 0 0, 9700 .98 8700 .980
Mrs.Udita Khaitan AFCPK2533F 0 9700, 0| 0 9700 .98 9700 .980
Pradeep Kumar Khatan [AERPK1086P 0 14700 []] 0, 14700, .48 14700 480
Chirag Khaitan ALYPK3681J 0 10000 0 0 10000 1.01 10000 -010,
Priyal Chowedhu; AKKPK0356K [1] 9280 0 0 9280 .94 9280 .940
Mahadeo Prasad Chhagani 0 100 []] 0, 100, .01 100 .010)
Ashok Goichha 0 100, 0] 0 100, .01 100 .010
Vijay Singh Golchha 100 0 0 100 .01 100 .010]
Panna Lal Choraria 100 0 100, .01 100 .010,
Ratani Devi Choraria 100, 0 0 100 .01 100 .010
Saroj Devi Choraria 100 0 0 100 .01 100 .010
Prem Lata Sethia 100 0, 100, ).01 100, 0.010;
Kamal Golchha _~ 0 100, 0 100] .01 100 0.010
Tara Chand Sethia )] 100, 0 0 100 .01 100, 0.010
Supyar Golchha 0| 100, 0 0 100 .01 100, 0.010;
Suman Golchha 0 100; 0 0| 100 .01 100 .010]
Satish Kumar Pande 0 100 0, ] 100 .01 100 .010,
Balkrisha Himatsinghka 0 100, 0 0 100 .01 100 0.010
Pushpa Himatsinghka 0, 100 0 []] 100 .01 100, 0.010]
Shruti Himatsinghka [} 100 0 0, 100 .01 100, ).010,
Hanukanmal Sekhan 0 100, 0| 0 100 .01 100 0.010°
Budhmal Sekhanj 0 100 0 0 100, .01 100 0.010
Punam Chand Sekhani 0 100 0 0 100 .01 100 .010
Hansraj Bothra 0 100 0| 0 100 .01 100 .010
Manoj Kumar Bothra 0 100 0 0 100 .01 100 ).010|
Suresh KumarSethia 0 100] 0 0 100; .01 100 ).010
Tara Devi Bothra 0 100 0] 0 100 .01 100 10|
Mahesh Sharma 0 100 0 0, 100, 1 100, .010
Biswanath Joshi 0 100 0 0] 100 ).01 100, .010
Sohan Lal Sethia 0 100, 0, 0 100, .01 100 .010,
Vinod Kumar Chhajer 0 100 0, 0 100 ).01 100, 0.010
Nina Verma 0 100 0 0 100 1 100 0.010
Kamal Verma —— 0 100 0, 4] 100 .01 100; 0.010
Babu Lal Jain > 0 100 0, 0| 100 1 100, 0.010;
Kesari Devi Dugar 4 pa 0, 100; 0 )] 100 0.01 100 0.010
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1AL CO LTD T 1] Seapes T
le IIl - Statement Showing shareholding pattem of e Pusiic sharehoider as on 30/06/2018 |
jareholding
as a %
No of assuming full Number of shares
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of [shares [conversion of pledged or
securities (IX] L i Number of Locked in otherwise
Shareholding No of Voting Rights ities (as shares (XIl encumbered (XI
Nos. of shares |Total % as convertible |a percentage g
underlying nos.shares per SCRR, of diluted of total
INos. of No. of fully paid |Partly paid-up Depository held 1957) Asa % (including  |share capital) Asa % of |No. (Not [shares
Category & Name of the shareholders  |up equity equity shares |Recsipts (VI=(IV)+ of (A+B+C2) Voting \Warrants) [ (XI)=(VII)+(X) total shares i (No
PAN (II () shares held (IV)|held (V1) (VI+(VI) Vil Class x Class y | Total X] As a % of No. (a] held (b) le)(a applicabl [(XIV)
0 100 0 0 100 0.0
0 100) 0 | [ ] 0.0
1] 100 0| [} 100
0 100 0 0 100] X
0 100, 0 0 100 0
0 100 0 0 100 .0 100
0 100 0 0 100 .0 100
0 100, of 0] 100 100
0 100 [o]| 0 100 100;
0 100 0 0 100; 100
0 100] 0 0 100 00
[i) 00 0 0 100; 00| .
0 00, | 0 100 00 .010
00| of 0 100 00
0 00| o] 0 00 100]
Laxmipat Giria 0 100 of 0 00 100]
Pukhraj Devi Giria 0| 100, 0| of 00| 100
Ful Devi Bachhawat 0 100 | 0 00! 100}
| 74 |Bhikam Chand Baid 0 100 0 0, 100 100
75 _|Subh Karan Baid 100] 0 of 100 100,
76_[Nortan Mal Baid 0 100; | 0 100 100
77 _|Mahendra Jain 0 100 0 0 100 100
78 _|[Tara Devi Nahata 0 100 0 of 100 100,
79 |Dil Chand Yadav 0 100 0 0 100 100
80_|Om Prakash Sharma 0 100; (1] 0 100 i 100]
81 _|Gulab Devi Surana 0 100} | 100 100]
82 _[Kharok Singh Begwani 0 100 100; 100;
83 _|Surendra Kumar Begwani 0 100] 100} 100!
84 _|Narendra Begwani 0 100 100 00|
85_|Dharam Chand Sharma 0 100, 100 00|
86 _|Raj Kumar Choudha o] 100, 00 00 0
87 |Udayan Mondal 0 00 00]
88 [Meghraj Bhutra 0 00| 100]
89 [Mathew P Samuel 1] 0 00| 100
90_|Dilip Kumar Singh 100 [1] 100 100
91_[Suresh KumarJoshi 100 0 100, 100
92 |Deepak Samanta 100 0| 100, 100}
93 |Sadan Choudha 100; 100 100
94 _|Arun Das 100 0, 00 X 100
95_|Vinod Khetan 100 0 00 .0 100
96_|Nrusingha Charan Swain 100, 1] 0 00, 100;
97 |Sanjay Singhania 0 100; 0 0 00| 100,
98 [Rajesh Kedia 0 100 0 0 100 100,
99 _[Subir Ro 0 100 0 0 100; 100;
100_|Gajendra Nath Mishra 0 100 0 []] 100 00|
101 _[Sumit Ra 0 100, 1] 0 100 00
102 _|Rajesh Agarwal 0 100 0 0 100] 00
103_|Krishna Murari Tibrewal 0 100 0 Q 100 00
104 |Ravi Kant Bajaj 0 100 0 0 100; 100
105_|Biswajit Patra 0 100 0 0 100 100;
106_|Sumit Agarwal 100, 0 0| 100 100
107_|Bimal Kumar Aganwal 100| Q 0 100 100
108_[Manju Devi Agarwal 100; of 100 100
109 _|Mahesh Mindia 100 4] 0 100 . 100 4
110_|[Sushila Devi Khaitan 100 ] 0 100 .0 100] 0.
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117,
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

36
37

3

39
40
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II- Statem

ent Shy

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (I
Sanjay Kh:
Govind Khaitan
Sunil Kumar Chowdha
Ajit Nand,
Kamal Das
Ramendra Nath Sanira
Gobind Kumar Saha
Santosh Choudhar
Neeru Choudhay
[Ashok Kumar Agarwal
Jai Prakash Agarwal
H.M. Chararia

Girija Singh

Gayatri Devi Choudhal
Om Prakash Chowdhu
Saroja Devi Agarwal
Rajesh Kumar Chowdhu
Madan Cal Sharma
Kailash Chandra Pansar
Kamal Kumar Pansari
Om Prakash Pareek
Krishna Singh
Deepak Kumar Agarwal
Suresh Chand Sharma

| Khandelwal

Meera Chowdhu
Surendra Singh

Bishnu Kumar Jagodia

Krishna Kumar Gupta
Rekha Pansari

Prahlad Ral Agarwal
P.K Khaltan & Sons (HUF]

|
owing shareholding pal

PAN (Il

AAGHP2099N

2 )
ttern of the Public sharehoider as ©on 30/06/201

No. of fully paid
up equity
(b shares held (I

S ——

Nos. of shares [Tota)

underlying nos.shares

Depository held

Receipts (VIN=(1v)+
| V)+(VI]

Partly paid-up
equity shares
held

0
0
0
Q
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0|
0
0
0
0
0
0
[i]
0
0
0
0
[1] 20000
0
0
Q
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
[1]
0
0
[]
0
0

100
100
100,
100
100
100,

20000
10000
20000
20000
20000

Shareholding
% calculated as

per SCRR,
1957) Asa %

of (A+B+C2)
Vil

No of
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of |shares
securities (IX] Underlying
No of Voling Rights outstanding
convertible
Total as a |securities
% of Total (including
Voting Warrants)
Class x Class y |Total rights  |(x)
100 0.010
100 0.010
100, 0.010
100 0.010]
100 0.010
N 100, 0.010]
20000 2.020]
10000 1.010]
20000 2.020]
20000 2.020]
20000 2.020]
10000 1.010,
20000 2.020
20000 2.020
20000 2.020,
20000 2.020;
15000 1.520)
25000 2.530]
10000 1.010,
10000 1.010
10000 1.010]
20000 2.020
20000 2.020
20000 2.020
20000 2.020
20000 2.020]
15000 1.520
15000, 1.520,
10000, 1.010
10000 1.010,
10000 1.010;
20000 2.020
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areholding
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD=(Vil)+(x)
As a % of

Number of shares

pledged or
Number of Locked in otherwise
shares (Xil encumbered

of lotal
Asa%of |No. (Not [shares

Number
of equity
shares
held in
demateria

total shares. applicabl [held (Not flized form

No. (a held (b) |e) (a) applicabl

XIV]
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< ,amv_m Il - Statement Showing sharel

assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities (IX)
No of Voting Rights

ﬂt Total X

Number of shares
pledged or
othenvise

encumbered (X

Number of Locked in

:

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (I

lers fiolding
ominal share caplital In excess

of |
Asa%of [No. (Not |s|
total shares

o

S

r

K

~

5

=
E3
@

l
Il
I
|
!
i
I
:
i |

',"'
!E!!!E!N"!Eé""l
é!! 34600 ,NE" 34600 .Nmﬁ""l'
,,,'!!,,l,é",'l'
,,w,,m!!,,"é""l'
,,u,!!!,,',é',"l'
,,,,!!,"'é',"l'
,!'!'!'l.llo 000 lll...
,!,!'!,'l,é"""
,,,,,,m,'l,é',"l'
,!,u!,a,n 00000 !!! 0.000 !gl' 0.0000" | TRA— T
,,,,,!,'l' 0.000 ,,,,ll
,! e = I 45000 '@"g.@",'l'
,! A | [ — 10000] 'nm_'l 10000 lmum_"""
,!g!,g,@'l 20000 !ME"""
,!é,a,g!,lgé',""
,,mé,m, 10000, '.E—'l 10000 'HE',""
,!!ﬂm!,é!'léé"""

,!g,m,é!,l 20000 .HE"""

,,mg,m, 20000 !@"gé',"l'

,! 2] I — 20000 !@"gé',""

,!g!, 20000 !N,lé!ma"""

’!é!, 20000 !@"g!&m',,"'

,! 20000 !'é!m'léé""'l

,,mg'w, 20000 ,mm" 20000 !ﬁa"""

,,4-80',,@%8,88'|1§81m$',§80'4'l
,,,,',,'|"","
'!lﬂcsa lllﬂ%% 98.99 lwwo%o -
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities (IX]

Number of shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered (x|

Number of Locked in

securities (as
a percentage
of diluted

share capital)
(XD=(VIly+(X)
As a % of

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (I

Asa%of [No, (Not

demateriali
total shares applicable)

applicable) (zed form
b

Promoter - Non Public
ing (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2

NA
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